LISTINGS:
• UL/CUL Listed (UL 1598)
• Suitable for wet locations
• IP65
APPLICATIONS:
• Non-hazardous locations
where dust, dirt, corrosive
& wet conditions are present

FLUORESCENT
FWL SERIES
5ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING OPTIONS
**Mounting kits include two brackets and hardware
FBK = FULL HOUSING BRACKET
STANDARD
SERIES/LENGTH
FWL4 = 4'
# OF LAMPS
2 = 2 LAMPS
LAMP TYPE
28 = 4', 28W T5
32 = 4', 32W T8
44H = 4', 44W T8HO
48H = 4', 60W T12HO
54H = 4', 54W T5HO OPTIONS
TBK = TOP MOUNT BRACKET
SSL = STAINLESS STEEL LATCHES
TL = TAMPER RESISTANT LATCHES
F = FUSING (FAST BLOW)
MB = MAGNETIC BALLAST (T12HO ONLY)
DR = 100% DR ACRYLIC LENS (HIGH IMPACT)
CPP = CLEAR PRISMATIC POLYCARBONATE LENS
LL = LESS LAMPS
EM6W = EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (600 LUMENS)
EM11W = EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (1100 LUMENS)
*Battery packs for use in wet locations
SERIES/LENGTH # OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE
FWL4 2 32
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
U -----
INDATECH LIGHTING
5910 WEST BY NORTHWEST #100
HOUSTON, TX 77040
713-937-3600 Phone
866-563-2832 Phone
713-937-3604 Fax
TBK = TOP MOUNT BRACKET
OPTIONAL
VOLTAGE
U* = 120/277 (≤10% THD)
120 = 120 VOLT
277 = 277 VOLT
*SUPPLIED STANDARD
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
END VIEW
75⁄8”
213⁄16”